
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Aramark Uniforms

Monthly 2025

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

11/03/2025 11/03/2025

DATAFILE

Q3368

I.BLK I.BLK 11/03/2025 09:16  7.29  0.00PS032225.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 11/03/2025 09:40  7.29  0.00PS032226.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 11/03/2025 10:04  7.29  0.00PS032227.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 11/03/2025 10:28  7.28  0.00PS032228.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 11/03/2025 10:52  7.28  0.00PS032229.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 11/03/2025 11:17  7.28  0.00PS032230.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/04/2025 09:31  7.29  0.00PS032266.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/04/2025 09:55  7.28  0.00PS032267.D

PB170386BS PB170386BS 11/04/2025 11:23  7.28  0.00PS032269.D

OUTSIDE-DUMPSTER Q3368-06 11/04/2025 12:11  7.28  0.00PS032271.D

OUTSIDE-DUMPSTERMS Q3368-06MS 11/04/2025 12:35  7.28  0.00PS032272.D

OUTSIDE-DUMPSTERMSD Q3368-06MSD 11/04/2025 12:59  7.28  0.00PS032273.D

PRESS-SLUDGE Q3368-07 11/04/2025 13:23  7.28  0.00PS032274.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/04/2025 13:48  7.28  0.00PS032275.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/04/2025 14:42  7.28  0.00PS032276.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2025 10:35  7.28  0.00PS032278.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/06/2025 11:39  7.28  0.00PS032279.D

PB170386BL PB170386BL 11/06/2025 13:23  7.28  0.00PS032283.D

PB170172TB PB170172TB 11/06/2025 13:47  7.28  0.00PS032284.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2025 14:59  7.28  0.00PS032287.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/06/2025 15:23  7.28  0.00PS032288.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Aramark Uniforms

Monthly 2025

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

11/03/2025 11/03/2025

DATAFILE

Q3368

I.BLK I.BLK 11/03/2025 09:16  7.63  0.00PS032225.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 11/03/2025 09:40  7.63  0.00PS032226.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 11/03/2025 10:04  7.62  0.00PS032227.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 11/03/2025 10:28  7.62  0.00PS032228.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 11/03/2025 10:52  7.62  0.00PS032229.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 11/03/2025 11:17  7.61  0.00PS032230.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/04/2025 09:31  7.63  0.00PS032266.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/04/2025 09:55  7.62  0.00PS032267.D

PB170386BS PB170386BS 11/04/2025 11:23  7.62  0.00PS032269.D

OUTSIDE-DUMPSTER Q3368-06 11/04/2025 12:11  7.61  0.00PS032271.D

OUTSIDE-DUMPSTERMS Q3368-06MS 11/04/2025 12:35  7.61  0.00PS032272.D

OUTSIDE-DUMPSTERMSD Q3368-06MSD 11/04/2025 12:59  7.61  0.00PS032273.D

PRESS-SLUDGE Q3368-07 11/04/2025 13:23  7.61  0.00PS032274.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/04/2025 13:48  7.61  0.00PS032275.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/04/2025 14:42  7.61  0.00PS032276.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2025 10:35  7.62  0.00PS032278.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/06/2025 11:39  7.61  0.00PS032279.D

PB170386BL PB170386BL 11/06/2025 13:23  7.61  0.00PS032283.D

PB170172TB PB170172TB 11/06/2025 13:47  7.61  0.00PS032284.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2025 14:59  7.62  0.00PS032287.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/06/2025 15:23  7.61  0.00PS032288.D


